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_FHAGEER 2,887,590
0501 1 |/KEE-&E B E7108.1.28-108.03.31 5,788 | 2,881,802
05002 2 |BEEEGE-/IMERT-5ER AIRE TIERE3*6*3— 5 6,300 | 2,875,502
05002 2 |BEEEGE-/IMERT-5ER AIRE TIERE3* 6 5 10,500 | 2,865,002
05002 2 |BEEEGE-/IMERT-5 R FLRE S A —4H 22,550 | 2,842,452
05002 2 |BEEEGE-/IMERT-5 R HIREE P4 13,650 | 2,828,802
05002 3 |BEEEEGE-/IMERT-5ER HIRE-BT A —HARK 21,000 | 2,807,802
05/02| 4 |(RbE-—(E A LU E2(58917-20400) 38,517 | 2,769,285
05002 5 |FEBHEEE-—(E 4 B R E- RS E 21,680 | 2,747,605
05002 5 |EBHEE-—(5 4 B R A R R 71,255 | 2,676,350
05/02| 6 |FE-5fE #2989 0% - 108 A& 600 2,676,950
05/02| 6 |FE-5fE #2990FR02 108 -2 600 2,677,550
05/02| 6 |FE-5fE #2091 BROFfE- 103 & 600 2,678,150
05/02| 6 |FE-5fE #9924 O H- |0 FAF 2 600 2,678,750
05/02| 6 |FE-5fE #2093 FOE- 108 FF& 600 2,679,350
05/02 7 |EAMEEIEULA-EE 1084E5E —FFHE(-3H) 7,500 2,686,350
05002 7 |FEESH 10858 —FEHREFED 30 | 2,686,820
05/02| 8 |EH%EIE-TEE]E #2096 2O 250 2,687,070
05/02| 8 |FEEH #2996 &0 - T E 15 | 2,687,055
05/02| 9 |EMFEFRE-XEE-GEE-E) |[F0f2-4 3 (5 4 B2 & 6,500 | 2,680,555
05/02| 9 |HMZEBE-FERETE-SE-E | 2508-4 3 (A4 BEE i 4,000 | 2,676,555
05002 O |EAZERE-DIRRATE-SE-B) [JOmE-4 H (5 A B fliia 5,600 | 2,670,955
05/02| 9 |HMZEBE-FERETE-SRE-E |$05-4 3 (A4 BEE g 4,000 | 2,666,955
05/02| 9 |HMZEBE-FERETE-SE-E O -4 3 (4 BEEfiEE 2,400 | 2,664,555
05/02| 9 |HMZERE-FERRETE-SRE-E |BOtE-4 3 (A BEEfiEE 7,200 | 2,657,355
05/02| 9 |HMZEBE-FERETE-SE-E 12074 3 {4 BEEEiEE 2,400 | 2,654,955
05/02| 9 |HMZEHRE-PIRATE-SE-B | qOof-4H 5 A B iisrg 3,200 | 2,651,755
05/02| 9 |HMZEBE-FERETE-SE-E 12084 3 {4 BEE g 11,400 | 2,640,355
05/03| 10 |FHFEZH-=(E R E-TOBAHMRE 35,000 | 2,605,355
05/03| 10 |FHEZH-=E ERE-FOEAH L TR EER 3,000 | 2,602,355
05003 10 |ERHEE-—5 FOE-4H (e 1,000 | 2,601,355
05/03] 10 |FrbsER BT REREANE-4H 1,821 2,603,176
05/03| 11 |HH%E-&E #2984 A RE A IR /A B 80 12,000 2,615,176
05/07| 12 |FEEYZH-=(5 AR AR TO0+ AL B RLOO+ B EHEET467 1,329 | 2,613,847
05/07| 12 |ESEE-=(Z HTLDR*20+8%20 720 | 2,613,127
05/07| 13 |EBHEE-—E SIABHRET R Z - B 13,421 | 2,599,706
05/07| 13 |EBHEE-—E SIARHRET VR Z e - Bk 2,000 | 2,597,706




05/07| 13 [ZEBHEL-—(G SIAREEET RV EaE e -Ekt 1,739 | 2,595,967
05/07| 13 |FEEZH-=(E Eanssxiialcalhapiil 235 | 2,595,732
05/07| 14 |FEESZH-=(5 EERSHC - B AR B R, 8,100 | 2,587,632
05/07| 15 |EH%E-5E #2985HROFE M0 400 2,588,032
05/07| 15 |EH%E-5E #2086FRO 3,000 2,591,032
05/07| 15 |EH%E-5E #2988 0 1,000 2,592,032
05/07| 15 |EH%E-5E #2994 FO'E 2,000 2,594,032
05/07| 15 |EH%E-5E #2995 0 2,000 2,596,032
05/07| 16 |EHHEEE-LIIHE-GE  |#3000-3004-3 H {3 LATH 4 6,541 2,602,573
05/07| 16 |FEIESZH 3R I FEE 160 | 2,602,413
05/13| 17 |/KEBE-&E 7K#108/2/14-108/4/12 319 | 2,602,094
05/14| 18 |[fH&EZH-=(5 5 A (3 10F-2FH &= - ARG 516 | 2,601,578
05/14| 18 |[f&EZH-=(5 5H 105207 - FHE R 2,700 | 2,598,878
05/14| 18 |[fH&EZH-=(5 SHG10F-2f 4 23,784 | 2,575,094
05/14| 19 |FEXESZ H-/IMEFT-—(3 AL L 799 | 2,574,295
05/14| 19 |FEXESZ H-/IMEFT-—(3 BT AR R 1,296 | 2,572,999
05/14| 19 |FEYESZ H-/IMEFT-—(3 K[l - LS T AR 420 | 2,572,579
05/14| 20 |[fHEZH-=1(5 S AT10F-1F - 208 F4O1F 25,000 | 2,547,579
05/14| 21 |EHEEE-IEFEIA-ZAE |5/ 1R %48 9,967 2,557,546
05/14| 21 |EHEEE-EFEUA-ZA5 |S/1253h 5 %48 12,084 2,569,630
05/14| 22 |EH%E-SE #2990 E-EHF 600 2,570,230
05/14| 22 |FEIESZH #2999BHO E-5 £ FEE 16 | 2,570,214
05/14| 23 |EHH%E-SfE #299747 & B b 9 - UM 12,000 2,582,214
05/14| 23 |EH%E-SfE #2998 205 500 2,582,714
05/14| 24 |E H%E4E-EEEE #301085 UL A 420 2,583,134
05/14| 24 |[FErEZH #3010 EUNA SIS T-EE 15| 2,583,119
05/15| 25 |E H%EiE-EEEE #301085 F U A 420 2,583,539
05/15| 25 |FEIESZH #3010 E UL B TEE 15 | 2,583,524
05/16| 26 |BA¥RaLM-/IMERT-5 R BIUKH 24,800 | 2,558,724
05/16| 26 |FEYESZ H-/IMEFT-5ER BIOKHERC -0 7,300 | 2,551,424
05/16| 27 |BA¥atf-/IMERT-5 R 5t s -2 — 8 49,000 | 2,502,424
05/16| 28 |BA¥RE:-/IMEFT-EIR = NP - TR 36,000 | 2,466,424
05/16| 29 |BH¥RE:-/IMERT-E3R = NFEERE- bR TIZ-FES 10,500 | 2,455,924
05/16] 30 |BH¥RE:-/IMEFT-E3R = PR - K 32,000 | 2,423,924
05/17| 31 |EH%eiE-EEEE #3015H0% 200 2,424,124
05/17| 31 |FEEZH #3015 O HIE FEE 15 | 2,424,109
0521 32 |tRgE-=(5 Y4 S RE 16,340 | 2,407,769
0521] 32 |%iBiehe-—(E Y3 H 5 R R E 7,290 | 2,400,479
0521 32 |tRgE-=(5 Y4 R (R E 14,207 | 2,386,272
0521] 33 |[FHiregE-—(8 TERE3(E H #*5000 15,000 2,401,272
05/21| 33 [$RIT1EK TEAE3(E H #2*5000 15,000 | 2,386,272
0521 34 |EhElIE-=(3 5/9+5/ 14 EL 2,000 | 2,384,272




0521| 34 |¥EBHEE-—E AEE SR (EE D)) 1#800 800 | 2,383,472
0521 34 |[FEEYH-=(E {5 #120+Etag687 807 | 2,382,665
0521| 35 |KEEHE-—(F SHEEEIR32 9,832 | 2,372,833
0521 35 |[fH&EZH-=1(5 TE/E5 A (o< 5,000 | 2,367,833
0521 35 [FEBHEL-—G TE T R 1,000 | 2,366,833
05/21| 36 |EHEEE-ERFEUA-ZAE |S/I8BILIZ %EE 18,335 2,385,168
05/21| 36 |EHEEE-ERFEUA-ZAE |5/197 5 448 10,644 2,395,812
05/21| 36 |EHEEE-ERFEA-ZAE |S/19E0ETERT 6,501 2,402,313
05/21| 36 |HHEEE-EZFEWA-ZAE |S/I8KGE IR 9,185 2,411,498
05/21| 37 |EH%E-5fE #300522 0% 1,000 2,412,498
0521| 37 |F&-5E #30064035-108F-&¢ 600 2,413,098
0521| 37 |F&-5E #3007 048- 10852 1,200 2,414,298
0521| 37 |EH%E-5HE #301285 UL A 300 2,414,598
0521 38 [FEHEEE-AJHE B AR & -1 525 | 2,414,073
05/21| 38 |FEBHEEE-GHE 5/18 5 i R R S 60*65 7T 3,900 | 2,410,173
0521 38 |ERHEEE-GE 5/18 e R iR s - B A 72| 2,410,101
0521 39 |ESEE-/INMEFT-SJE SI2SBHFEBEE 1174364 481 | 2,409,620
0521 39 |HEESZ -/ MEFT-&E BEAR3S2+EET0+35 1 E 12 434 | 2,409,186
05/21| 39 |FE¥ESZ H-/IMERT-&JE AR TR R4 2,509 | 2,406,677
05/21| 39 |Be¥sH-/IMERT-GJE BRI E 1,000 | 2,405,677
05/22| 40 |AErE-5JH #3013MR0F- 108 A 300 2,405,977
05/22| 40 |FE-5JE #3013MR0F- 108 & 600 2,406,577
05/22| 41 |FEYESZ H-/IMEFT-&JE B EIAROS+1a5H04 119 | 2,406,458
05/22| 41 |Be¥ss-/IMERT-GJE KIEIESHISA 3,190 | 2,403,268
05/22| 41 |Be¥ss-/IMERT-GJE BRI R 1B 3,990 | 2,399,278
05/22| 42 |ZEHEUWA/MERT-TH1E  [#30085E/00E- HE(5/21-5/30) 1,000 2,400,278
0522 42 |FEBEWANMEFT-HE  |[#3009Z20FF- H E(5/21-5/30) 1,000 2,401,278
0522 42 |FEBEWANMERT-HHE  |#301480%48- H 22 (5/21-5/30) 1,000 2,402,278
05/22| 43 | BFULER-T0E &5 BN TR B -529H S 1,480 2,403,758
05/27| 44 |EHEEE-IERFEUIA -5 |5025CHE R %S 12,246 2,416,004
05/27| 44 |EHHEEE-IEFEIA-Z(5 |55 KBS HIE 5,497 2,421,501
05/27| 44 |EHEEE-IERFEIA -5 |5/065E 8 R %S 10,958 2,432,459
05/27| 44 |EHEEE-IEFEA-Z(5 |SRoEET 11,297 2,443,756
05/27| 45 |FEESZH-=(5 SUENAR T30+ 4 4K 739+ $299 1,768 | 2,441,988
05/27| 45 |FEESZH-=(5 SR04+ 2T B 1 78+ E £ 1,672 | 2,440,316
0527| 45 |EhEIE-=1(5 B EOHE 600 | 2,439,716
05/27| 46 |FHEIEE-—(E YA 13E A EE S T 5,040 | 2,434,676
05/27| 46 |FEESZH-=(5 SR RRE R 6,300 | 2,428,376
05/27| 46 |FEESZH-=(5 A5 AR eI E A 4,586 | 2,423,790
0527 47 |EEE-SH #7717299-5 5 { EEsh g 1,808 | 2,421,982
0527 47 |EEE-SH #7717366-5 5 {7 Eah g 1,200 | 2,420,782
0527 47 |EEE-SH #7966737-5 5 Eah 286 | 2,420,496




05/28| 48 |EHH%IE-GE #3016580F-EHF 500 2,420,996
05028 48 |FEEYH #3016580F-EH FTFEE 14 | 2,420,982
0528 49 a7 -/ IMERT-G&E SFER 11 OBHFEEER40%3002EK41200 13,310 | 2,407,672
05/28| 50 |FE¥RE-/IMEFT-58R eI TR 11,603 | 2,396,069
05/28| 50 |BA¥RE-/IMEFT-5ER b LAY A 17,273 | 2,378,796
05/28| 50 |FA¥WE-/IMEFT-53R HLREAHUKE T 51,345 | 2,327,451
05/28| 51 |EH%E-F{5 #3051 BHOZE % B -/ IMEFTHH 2,000 2,329,451
0530| 52 |hEIER-=1(5 5223 E 1000+5/26 18/ 251000 2,000 | 2,327,451
0530 52 |FEFiEEE-—E TAEAEHIAR210*54F 1,050 | 2,326,401
0530 52 |FEHiEEE-—E RSB E 245 | 2,326,156
05/30] 52 |[HAtZEBL-—(5 R B 1,200 | 2,324,956
0530 52 |FEEYH-=(E EREHE-HANEEER 349 | 2,324,607
05/30| 53 |BhklER-=(5 SRTEENE-HE 1,000 | 2,323,607
05/30| 54 |EHH%E-&)E #3017k BB E R AR A E 10,000 2,333,607
0530 54 |A&E-GfE #30185F0F5- 1084 A\ dr & 300 2,333,907
0530| 54 |F&-5fE #30185F0F5- 108 EE 600 2,334,507
0530| 54 |EH%E-5E #3019 > {4 3,600 2,338,107
05/30| 55 |F#E¥ESZ H-/IMERT-GJE FEH I A PR A B R 1,178 | 2,336,929
05/30| 55 |F#E¥ESZ H-/IMERT-GJE FBRE TAESSE#E250% 104 2,500 | 2,334,429
05/30| 55 |FE¥ESZ H-/IMERT-GJE HEE— 2,280 | 2,332,149
05/30| 55 |3EX%E-/IMEFT-GJE 5/20-5/28{8 % 775+220+ & #4219 1,214 | 2,330,935
05/30| 55 |F#E¥ESZ H-/IMERT-GJE X E-VIEE B 1,274 | 2,329,661
05/30| 56 |FHiRER-GHE 1084F5/4-6/2985 Hr Ee # 4> 500 | 2,329,161
05/30| 56 |HAthZEHE-SE 1084F5/4-6/2935 H B fH 4 2,100 | 2,327,061
0530 57 |BeA¥RE:-/IMERT-E3R W TR 24,465 | 2,302,596




